Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Aitchison - (356012) - Tiverton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.93
40.00
40.42
40.61
41.15
41.56
41.71
41.75
41.90
42.24
42.30
42.34
42.46
4251
42.67
43.88
44.22
48.48
48.98

54.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.24
41.56

40.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
356
345
340
327
318
314
313
310

301
300
298
297

270
264
200
194
143

WA Pts
302
318
345

Round

m I I MM

-

Round
F
H
H

Date

06/07/13
11/05/13
31/01/16
06/07/13
21/04/13
26/03/16
03/10/15
18/01/15
07/07/12
10/07/16
01/12/13
05/04/15
31/03/13
28/03/15
07/07/12
19/07/15
08/04/12
26/06/11
17/07/11
11/07/10

Date
10/07/16
26/03/16
31/01/16

Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Exeter May Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Devon County Inter-Club 2013
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Tiverton Club Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Tiverton Club Championships Sprint Meet
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet

Meet
Tiverton Club Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Venue

Hutton Moor

Cardiff

Plymouth

Hutton Moor
Plymouth

Weston super Mare
Plymouth

Plymouth

Taunton

Tiverton

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Weston
Bournemouth
Taunton

Tiverton
Weston-Super-Mare
Weston-Super-Mare
Tiverton

Tiverton

Venue
Tiverton
Weston super Mare

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 4
Tiverton 3

3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 4
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 4
Tiverton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Tiverton 4
Tiverton 3
Tiverton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.71
43.88
42.34
42.51
41.75
42.30
39.93
40.61
40.00
41.15
42.46
41.90
42.67
44.22
48.98
48.48
54.13

Copyright 2024

314
270
300
297
313
301
358
340

356

298
310
293

194
200
143

m I M M

I

I T T =

03/10/15
19/07/15
05/04/15
28/03/15
18/01/15
01/12/13
06/07/13
06/07/13
11/05/13
21/04/13
31/03/13
07/07/12
07/07/12
08/04/12
17/07/11
26/06/11
11/07/10

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Tiverton Club Championships Sprint Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Devon County 2015 Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Exeter May Meet

Devon County Inter-Club 2013
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet

Plymouth

Tiverton

Hutton Moor
Bournemouth
Plymouth

Millfield

Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor

Cardiff

Plymouth

Weston

Taunton

Taunton
Weston-Super-Mare
Tiverton
Weston-Super-Mare

Tiverton

Tiverton

Tiverton

Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Tiverton

Page 2/2
2
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



