Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Aitchison - (356012) - Tiverton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.93	358	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
40.00	356	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Tiverton	2
40.42	345	Н	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Tiverton	2
40.61	340	Н	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
41.15	327	F	21/04/13	Devon County Inter-Club 2013	Plymouth	Tiverton	2
41.56	318	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Tiverton	3
41.71	314	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Tiverton	2
41.75	313	F	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Tiverton	2
41.90	310	F	07/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Tiverton	3
42.24	302	F	10/07/16	Tiverton Club Championships	Tiverton	Tiverton	4
42.30	301	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Tiverton	3
42.34	300	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
42.46	298	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tiverton	3
42.51	297		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Tiverton	2
42.67	293	Н	07/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Tiverton	3
43.88	270	F	19/07/15	Tiverton Club Championships Sprint Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	4
44.22	264	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
48.48	200		26/06/11	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
48.98	194	Н	17/07/11	Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	4
54.13	143	Н	11/07/10	Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.24	302	F	10/07/16	Tiverton Club Championships	Tiverton	Tiverton	4
41.56	318	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Tiverton	3
40.42 Copyright 202	345 4	Н	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Tiverton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
41.71	314	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Tiverton	2
43.88	270	F	19/07/15	Tiverton Club Championships Sprint Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	4
42.34	300	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
42.51	297		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Tiverton	2
41.75	313	F	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Tiverton	2
42.30	301	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Tiverton	3
39.93	358	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
40.61	340	Н	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Tiverton	3
40.00	356	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Tiverton	2
41.15	327	F	21/04/13	Devon County Inter-Club 2013	Plymouth	Tiverton	2
42.46	298	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tiverton	3
41.90	310	F	07/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Tiverton	3
42.67	293	Н	07/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Tiverton	3
44.22	264	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
48.98	194	Н	17/07/11	Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	4
48.48	200		26/06/11	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Tiverton	3
54.13	143	Н	11/07/10	Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet	Tiverton	Tiverton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS